Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

Klasse

Klasse Heren A

O 00 N o U1 & W N B

e S S S e N
o U b W N L O

17

1000822
1000190
1000195
1000276
1000821
1000385
1000835
1001225
1001436
1002894
1002002
1000127
1002955
1001789
1000880
1000617
1000199

Deelnemer Naam

Jan Oostenbrink
Tim van Sommeren

Ronald Polman

Henk van der Ree Doolaard

Siem Oostenbrink
Wim de Kruif
Willy Smulders
Jan Drent

Patrick Haring
Wim Kiwiet

Jarno Langerak
Sjaak de Vries
Wim Voorbij
Hendry Wibiér
Dennis Eijke
Bert-Jan Walaardt

Andre van der Aart

zondag 19 maart 2023

Stand NK 20-2

889
858
733
890
815
779
787
781
733
715
701
741
723
706
746
637
679

874
821
879
749
754
796
765
783
789
751
775
757
744
745
724
708
630

840
845
899
852
851
800
816
794
791
825
765
717
733
735
689
770
713

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

2603
2524
2511
2491
2420
2375
2368
2358
2313
2291
2241
2215
2200
2186
2159
2115
2072

Gem.
86,77
84,13
83,70
83,03
80,67
79,17
78,93
78,60
77,10
76,37
74,70
73,83
73,33
72,87
71,97
70,50
69,07



Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

m> Stand NK 20-2

Klasse
18 1000183 Eddie Pas 644 728 671 2043 68,10

zondag 19 maart 2023



Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

Klasse

Klasse Dames A

Deelnemer
1000157

1000058
1001827
1000440
1001853
1000151
1000851

N o o WN R

Naam

Elly Mensen

Hettie Kleine

Heidi Hop

Sandra Stoelhorst
Bea Sneller

Janny Koops-de Vries

Ida Maytum

zondag 19 maart 2023

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

834
753
650
714
749
630
684

741
667
699
667
615
632
669

751
833
730
693
686
647

0

2326
2253
2079
2074
2050
1909
1353

Gem.
77,53
75,10
69,30
69,13
68,33
63,63
67,65



Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

Klasse

Klasse B

O 00 N o U1 & W N B

e S S S e N
o U b W N L O

17

Deelnemer Naam

1001071
1002804
1001994
1002909
1003160
1000837
1000129
1001119
1001118
1000973
1000751
1002000
1001005
1003106
1000449
1000876
1000886

Leo van Tiem
Tim van Tiem
Wim Dunning
Nico Stuut

Jaap van Houwelingen
Wim Aarts
Tienus de Vries
Iko van Elburg
Eric Roosendaal
Albert Geleijn
Marianne de Wit
Henk Veldman
Tiny Amsing
Hein Kuurstra
Wouter Vincent
Peter Kreule

Freek van Duin

zondag 19 maart 2023

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

796
733
725
740
728
747
697
689
681
692
682
676
690
598
633
584
511

788
763
745
759
721
707
785
768
707
684
696
627
573
652
635
615
517

713
711
708
664
679
671
638
662
666
629
613
651
674
654
607
575
579

2297
2207
2178
2163
2128
2125
2120
2119
2054
2005
1991
1954
1937
1904
1875
1774
1607

Gem.
76,57
73,57
72,60
72,10
70,93
70,83
70,67
70,63
68,47
66,83
66,37
65,13
64,57
63,47
62,50
59,13
53,57



Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

m> Stand NK 20-2

Klasse
18 1000086 Janny Kruizinga 0 0 0 0 0,00

zondag 19 maart 2023



Stand NK 20-2

Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

Klasse

Klasse C

O 00 N o U1 & W N B

N
~ O

Deelnemer Naam

1000004
1000152
1000352
1002992
1000051
1001858
1001172
1001793
1001003
1000278
1000054

Jan Brat

Hennie Hoogeveen
Henny Dhondt
Krzysztof Lemanski
Jan van der Sleen
Marten Boskamp
Anneke de Groot
Jaap van Goor

Marja Spring in't Veld
Gert Mulder

Jan Zwiers

zondag 19 maart 2023

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

674
588
597
607
624
568
608
547
596
531
448

624
641
629
623
599
641
605
562
597
546
517

668
694
690
671
603
612
590
653
556
577
555

1966
1923
1916
1901
1826
1821
1803
1762
1749
1654
1520

Gem.
65,53
64,10
63,87
63,37
60,87
60,70
60,10
58,73
58,30
55,13
50,67



Stand NK 20-2

Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

Klasse

Klasse D

O 00 N o U1 & W N B

e N el e
u b W N L O

Deelnemer Naam

1003301
1002655
1003369
1002718
1003246
1003245
1003356
1002526
1001790
1000997
1001869
1002737
1000056
1001867
1000991

Frank Groen
Theo van Leijden
Lisette Pronk

Jonathan Swarts

Dinie de Vries

Peter de Vries

Pia Mulder

Alie van Elk

Jan Dolfsma
Wijnand Spring in't Veld
Elly de Jongen-Penninx
Josephine Gennissen
Marga Kelly

Rinsje Boskamp-Schuring

Sjaak Siebeling

zondag 19 maart 2023

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

652
586
636
602
528
552
600
460
428
549
545
496
481
481
493

636
676
616
603
650
608
549
578
568
445
529
568
499
477
423

643
624
632
601
582
537
534
610
599
589
489
498
515
499
444

1981
1886
1884
1806
1760
1697
1683
1648
1595
1583
1563
1562
1495
1457
1360

Gem.
66,03
62,87
62,80
60,20
58,67
56,57
56,10
54,93
53,17
52,77
52,10
52,07
49,83
48,57
45,33



Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond

Klasse

Klasse E

O 00 N o U1 & W N B

e S S S e N
o U b W N L O

17

Deelnemer Naam

1003036
1002929
1003151
1001809
1002794
1003324
1002696
1001801
1003288
1003158
1002966
1003058
1003075
1002525
1003287
1003426
1001797

Betty Koppelman
Yvonne Schneiders
Jeltje Dieckman

Hilly Schreur
Monique Markx
Anouschka Ploeger
Martien van de Bospoort
Anny van Goor
Roberto van Schaik
Linda van den Heuvel
Leny van der Vliet
Kevin Florijn

Inge Pattje

Marco Boerema

Nel Terpstra

Prema de Soyza

Riekie van Beek

zondag 19 maart 2023

Stand NK 20-2

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

544
574
521
523
539
509
461
500
464
470
490
432
386
489
385
375
423

503
533
492
564
478
501
499
460
461
429
415
461
428
391
389
365
323

600
521
606
524
558
506
556
546
479
434
378
380
458
359
427
436
371

1647
1628
1619
1611
1575
1516
1516
1506
1404
1333
1283
1273
1272
1239
1201
1176
1117

Gem.
54,90
54,27
53,97
53,70
52,50
50,53
50,53
50,20
46,80
44,43
42,77
42,43
42,40
41,30
40,03
39,20
37,23



Algemene

Nederlandse

Sjoelbond

Klasse

Open Klasse

Deelnemer Naam

2000014
1003357
2000012
2000013
2000015
1003317

a U A W N P

Ties van Dongen
Mirjam Zoer

Bob van Dongen
Aad van Dongen
Ava Hempelman

Hans Nihot

zondag 19 maart 2023

) Stand NK 20-2

471
495
425
416
439

0

533
522
518
540
484

0

533
471
506
460
429

0

Ronde 1 Ronde 2 Ronde 3 Totaal

1537
1488
1449
1416
1352

0

Gem.
51,23

49,60
48,30
47,20
45,07

0,00



